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199304080000
94951

04/08/1993
08:42:54

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHEELER,
SHEILA A

199304080000
94961

04/08/1993
08:42:55

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRICE, JUDY

199304080000
94971

04/08/1993
08:42:56

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, VICKI

199304080000
94991

04/08/1993
08:42:58

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATTIS,
ROBERT

199901200000
26631

01/20/1999
11:37:05

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WESTMOREL
AND, J

199902100000
56281

02/10/1999
09:52:01

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELCH,
DEBORAH Y

199907070002
83561

07/07/1999
09:38:41

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL,
JERRY L

200011270004
05931

11/27/2000
09:57:33

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPISAK,
TAMMY

200210210005
15780

10/21/2002
12:51:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
JOHN D

200301210000
38300

01/21/2003
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GALLAHER,
CHAD

200301210000
38390

01/21/2003
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRINCE,
NATHAN JR

200301210000
38500

01/21/2003
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN,
ROY

200301210000
38600

01/21/2003
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOWYER,
KRISTINA

200411190006
38020

11/19/2004
12:39:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIDWELL,
CATHERINE

200411190006
38030

11/19/2004
12:39:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
DANNY

200502020000
51760

02/02/2005
10:53:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRVEN,
MICHELLE

200502020000
51780

02/02/2005
10:53:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
FREDRICK D

199304080000
94981

04/08/1993
08:42:57

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMRICK,
SHIRLEY

200002290000
63301

02/29/2000
10:27:22

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
MORRIS



200005220001
67781

05/22/2000
11:31:17

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
JANET

200107020002
72361

07/02/2001
02:03:58

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELDON, LEE

200110180004
51871

10/18/2001
01:53:39

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SORIANO, JAY
E

200202080000
69051

02/08/2002
02:27:35

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DIFFLEY,
DAVID A

200204150001
74671

04/15/2002
01:32:57

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
JASON E

200206110002
73520

06/11/2002
09:10:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHARP,
CATHY

200206110002
73590

06/11/2002
09:16:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIS, DAWN

200206240002
97120

06/24/2002
03:08:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER,
WILBERT

200210210005
15790

10/21/2002
12:51:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
MICHELLE L

200210210005
15860

10/21/2002
12:51:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAND,
WILLIAM
DANIEL
SHANE

200301210000
38380

01/21/2003
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRIDGETT,
RICKEY


