Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Party Role	e= Plaintif	f; Name= \	NOODBR	OOK TRA	IL APARTI	MENTS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199304080000 94951	04/08/1993 08:42:54	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHEELER, SHEILA A						
199304080000 94961	04/08/1993 08:42:55	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRICE, JUDY						
199304080000 94971	04/08/1993 08:42:56	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, VICKI						
199304080000 94991	04/08/1993 08:42:58	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATTIS, ROBERT						
199901200000 26631	01/20/1999 11:37:05	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WESTMOREL AND, J						
199902100000 56281	02/10/1999 09:52:01	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELCH, DEBORAH Y						
199907070002 83561	07/07/1999 09:38:41	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL, JERRY L						
200011270004 05931	11/27/2000 09:57:33	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPISAK, TAMMY						
200210210005 15780	10/21/2002 12:51:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, JOHN D						
200301210000 38300	01/21/2003 12:00:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GALLAHER, CHAD						
200301210000 38390	01/21/2003 12:00:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRINCE, NATHAN JR						
200301210000 38500	01/21/2003 12:00:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN, ROY						
200301210000 38600	01/21/2003 12:00:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOWYER, KRISTINA						
200411190006 38020	11/19/2004 12:39:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIDWELL, CATHERINE						
200411190006 38030	11/19/2004 12:39:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, DANNY						
200502020000 51760	02/02/2005 10:53:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRVEN, MICHELLE						
200502020000 51780	02/02/2005 10:53:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL, FREDRICK D						
199304080000 94981	04/08/1993 08:42:57	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMRICK, SHIRLEY						
200002290000 63301	02/29/2000 10:27:22	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, MORRIS						

200005220001 67781	05/22/2000 11:31:17	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, JANET			
200107020002 72361	07/02/2001 02:03:58	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELDON, LEE			
200110180004 51871	10/18/2001 01:53:39	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SORIANO, JAY E			
200202080000 69051	02/08/2002 02:27:35	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DIFFLEY, DAVID A			
200204150001 74671	04/15/2002 01:32:57	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, JASON E			
200206110002 73520	06/11/2002 09:10:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHARP, CATHY			
200206110002 73590	06/11/2002 09:16:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIS, DAWN			
200206240002 97120	06/24/2002 03:08:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER, WILBERT			
200210210005 15790	10/21/2002 12:51:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, MICHELLE L			
200210210005 15860	10/21/2002 12:51:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAND, WILLIAM DANIEL SHANE			
200301210000 38380	01/21/2003 12:00:00	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIDGETT, RICKEY			